Full range of Power Supplies available at:
Power Supplies
Bench Power Supplies  214
Plug-in Power Supplies  215
214
Power Supplies214
Ed

• Approved to CE-EMC, LVD and REACH
Technical specification
Order code 18-1626 18-1627 18-1628 18-1629
Part number 15DYS605-050120S-6 15DYS605-050120W-5 15DYS612-050240W-3 15DYS618-050350W-3
Input
Input range 90 to 264V AC 90 to 264V AC 90 to 264V AC 90 to 264V AC
Input current @ 90V AC 0.2A 0.2A 0.4A 0.5A
Input current @ 2640V AC 0.1A 0.1A 0.15A 0.2A
Input connector UK 3-pin UK 3-pin UK 3-pin UK 3-pin
Output
Output voltage 5V 5V 5V 5V
Output current 1.2A 1.2A 2.4A 3.5A
Max. power 6W 6W 12W 18W
Output connector USB A 2.1 x 5.5mm 2.1 x 5.5mm 2.1 x 5.5mm
General
Efficiency regs. compliance Level VI Level VI Level VI Level VI
Operating temperature 0°C to +45°C 0°C to +45°C 0°C to +45°C 0°C to +45°C
Order code 18-1630 18-1631 18-1632 18-1633
Part number 15DYS624-075320W-3 15DYS618-090160W-3 15DYS605-120050W-5 15DYS612-120100W-3
Input
Input range 90 to 264V AC 90 to 264V AC 90 to 264V AC 90 to 264V AC
Input current @ 90V AC 0.8A 0.5A 0.2A 0.4A
Input current @ 264V AC 0.4A 0.2A 0.1A 0.15A
Input connector UK 3-pin UK 3-pin UK 3-pin UK 3-pin
Output
Output voltage 7.5V 9V 12V 12V
Output current 3.2A 1.6A 0.5A 1A
Max. power 24W 15W 6W 12W
Output connector 2.1 x 5.5mm 2.1 x 5.5mm 2.1 x 5.5mm 2.1 x 5.5mm
General
Efficiency regs. compliance Level VI Level VI Level VI Level VI
Operating temperature 0°C to +45°C 0°C to +45°C 0°C to +45°C 0°C to +45°C
Order code 18-1634 18-1635 18-1636
Part number 15DYS618-120150W-3 15DYS618-150120W-3 15DYS618-240075W-3
Input
Input range 90 to 264V AC 90 to 264V AC 90 to 264V AC
Input current @ 90V AC 0.5A 0.5A 0.5A
Input current @ 264V AC 0.2A 0.2A 0.2A